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Eelastharkeit (Dauverskurzzeit)
Eesaonanzfreguenz ([(Ts)
Oleichstromaiderstand(Re)
Kennschalldruck
Eraftfaktor(Fs1)
Schwingspuleninduktivitat
Effektive Membrantlache
Bewegte Masse incl. Luftlast
Agquivalentwolumen (Was)
Authangungsnachgiebigkeit
Elektrische Gute (Qes]
Mechanische Gute (Oms)]
Freiluftgesamntgute [(Qts)
Freguenzhereich

Luftspal thahe

Schwingspule (D;Lange]
Lineare &uslenkung

Impf:dﬂnce ITagmtJ.ldE - ulm‘s

8 Ohm

2001000 Watt
E50 Hz

5.2 Ohm

S0 dB (1 1m)
3,5 NS&

0,08 mH

B,0 cnd

0,44 g

1800 - 25000 Hz
245 mm

28 S 2,7 mm
0,1 mm
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